
Bridge Creek HS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Norman North High School 00:14:27.76 62

2 Blanchard High School 00:14:24.09 66

3 Bridge Creek High School 00:14:39.88 71

4 Bethany High School 00:14:26.03 74

5 North Rock Creek High School 00:15:56.91 148

6 Santa Fe South High School 00:16:10.97 170

7 Anadarko High School 00:16:09.20 182

8 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:16:52.91 195

9 Northwest Classen High School 00:17:27.27 230

10 Harding Charter Prep HS 00:20:19.51 282

11 PCW-Putnam City West High School 00:18:50.13 293

12 Purcell High School 00:19:27.23 307

13 Pathways Middle Coilege 00:22:44.28 370

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Dibble High School 00:18:41.52 2

Cement High School 00:17:08.96 1
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Bridge Creek HS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Norman North High School 00:14:27.76 10 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1696 Halley Jewell 00:13:31.22 2

2 11 1699 Anja Fisher 00:14:34.13 11

3 12 1693 Blake Miller 00:14:38.12 12

4 15 1692 Natalie Pratt 00:14:39.50 15

5 22 1697 Hannah Jensen 00:14:55.85 22

6 43 1698 Hannah Harvey 00:16:29.84 (39)

7 47 1690 Brynnleigh Wright 00:16:52.98 (42)

2 Blanchard High School 00:14:24.09 6 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1491 Abby Lee 00:13:34.23 3

2 4 1487 Lailah Spurlin 00:13:50.82 4

3 5 1486 Tayte Stark 00:13:55.24 5

4 26 1490 Mckenzie Mcfarland 00:15:18.86 26

5 28 1489 Ryen Menefee 00:15:21.31 28

6 44 1493 Alyvia Doctorman 00:16:39.38 (40)

3 Bridge Creek High School 00:14:39.88 21 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1527 Addie Beaty 00:14:26.06 9

2 10 1529 Jovie Gerth 00:14:27.95 10

3 14 1534 Kynna Brannan 00:14:39.15 14

4 17 1539 Jaicee Johnson 00:14:51.20 17

5 21 1518 Emma Pecinosky 00:14:55.04 21

6 27 1540 Evelyn Koeltzow 00:15:20.12 (27)

7 29 1536 Makenzie Waters 00:15:21.89 (29)

4 Bethany High School 00:14:26.03 7 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1476 Shayne Vonfeldt 00:12:48.93 1

2 16 1475 Gracie Sparks 00:14:40.43 16

3 18 1471 Ava League 00:14:52.26 18

4 19 1474 Peyton Selsor 00:14:54.02 19

5 20 1470 Jocelyn Balderas 00:14:54.50 20

6 32 1473 Sonya Murphy 00:15:38.34 (32)

7 73 1469 Hattie Adkins 00:18:37.08 (59)

5 North Rock Creek High School 00:15:56.91 5 148

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1730 Ally Fichtner 00:14:18.58 8

2 13 1732 Presleigh Ablay 00:14:38.88 13

3 23 1731 Abby Bloyed 00:15:03.15 23

4 50 1736 Felicia Hankins 00:17:06.64 44

5 74 1734 Tylee Longhorn 00:18:37.29 60

6 Santa Fe South High School 00:16:10.97 14 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 2023 Arely Sidas 00:14:04.58 6

2 30 2020 Aracelie Urbina 00:15:23.53 30

3 39 2044 Michelle Guzman 00:16:11.21 37

4 53 2031 Danna Poblano 00:17:26.72 46

5 59 2049 Victoria Estrada 00:17:48.83 51
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Bridge Creek HS Girls

6 78 2036 Betsy Medina Dominguez 00:19:22.60 (63)

7 80 2048 Danna Galvan 00:19:42.79 (65)

7 Anadarko High School 00:16:09.20 9 182

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 1400 Ava Pebeahsy 00:15:42.23 33

2 35 1402 Kynslie Hunter 00:15:46.49 34

3 38 1395 Shaden Walker 00:16:09.46 36

4 42 1401 Sophia Nimsey 00:16:26.49 38

5 45 1396 Jocie Tiger 00:16:41.34 41

6 52 1403 Braelyn Hernandez 00:17:11.11 (45)

7 65 1398 Payten Sampson 00:18:09.99 (56)

8 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:16:52.91 6 195

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1781 Amari Davis 00:14:04.83 7

2 24 1782 Jocelynn Collard 00:15:04.05 24

3 37 1778 Nicole Jackson 00:15:56.58 35

4 66 1777 Annabelle Lubitz 00:18:19.55 57

5 93 1779 Catherine Herrick 00:20:59.53 72

6 100 1775 Alora Womack 00:22:28.51 (75)

9 Northwest Classen High School 00:17:27.27 8 230

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 1759 Elizabeth Gonzalez 00:15:09.73 25

2 31 1758 Adriana Gonzalez 00:15:36.04 31

3 61 1756 Karina Ochoa 00:17:52.23 52

4 62 1757 Eleina Jaramillo 00:17:58.90 53

5 88 1763 Melissa Perez 00:20:39.46 69

6 91 1755 Cynthia Arteagasantos 00:20:49.98 (71)

7 96 1761 Andely Echeverria Barrios 00:21:33.02 (73)

10 Harding Charter Prep HS 00:20:19.51 5 282

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 49 1644 Rachel Carr 00:17:04.34 43

2 55 1640 Tegan Ashley 00:17:44.11 47

3 57 1638 Chaezell Henderson 00:17:45.46 49

4 76 1641 Adriana Hernandez 00:19:19.04 61

5 111 1642 Maddie Greer 00:29:44.62 82

11 PCW-Putnam City West High School 00:18:50.13 6 293

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 56 1873 Victoria Rolling 00:17:44.11 48

2 64 1869 Daniella Ortiz 00:18:08.92 55

3 71 1872 Yorelmy Munoz Deleon 00:18:27.49 58

4 79 1874 Swan Buffalo 00:19:35.12 64

5 84 1868 Yamilett Avalos 00:20:15.01 68

6 110 1870 Nhi Vu 00:29:09.18 (81)

12 Purcell High School 00:19:27.23 6 307

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 58 1896 Mykailah Leatherman 00:17:45.95 50

2 63 1892 Kori Doyal 00:18:06.62 54

3 77 1894 Cynthia Calixto 00:19:21.27 62

4 83 1897 Kenzie Fulton 00:20:12.21 67

5 97 1893 Ivanna Coronelguman 00:21:50.12 74

6 102 1895 Abril Myury 00:23:12.70 (76)
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Bridge Creek HS Girls

13 Pathways Middle Coilege 00:22:44.28 6 370

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 82 1840 Mila Steiger 00:19:50.27 66

2 90 1836 Taiyari Perales Barron 00:20:46.94 70

3 103 1846 Stephanie Cruz 00:23:23.81 77

4 105 1844 Abby Avila 00:23:57.01 78

5 106 1839 Giselle Velez 00:25:43.39 79

6 107 1835 Jacqueline Baten Perez 00:26:06.58 (80)
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Bridge Creek HS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1476 Shayne Vonfeldt FR 00:12:48.93 Bethany High School

2 2 1696 Halley Jewell JR 00:13:31.22 Norman North High School

3 3 1491 Abby Lee SR 00:13:34.23 Blanchard High School

4 4 1487 Lailah Spurlin SO 00:13:50.82 Blanchard High School

5 5 1486 Tayte Stark SO 00:13:55.24 Blanchard High School

6 6 2023 Arely Sidas SR 00:14:04.58 Santa Fe South High School

7 7 1781 Amari Davis JR 00:14:04.83 OKC Knights High School (hms)

8 8 1730 Ally Fichtner SO 00:14:18.58 North Rock Creek High School

9 9 1527 Addie Beaty FR 00:14:26.06 Bridge Creek High School

10 10 1529 Jovie Gerth SO 00:14:27.95 Bridge Creek High School

11 11 1699 Anja Fisher SR 00:14:34.13 Norman North High School

12 12 1693 Blake Miller SR 00:14:38.12 Norman North High School

13 13 1732 Presleigh Ablay FR 00:14:38.88 North Rock Creek High School

14 14 1534 Kynna Brannan JR 00:14:39.15 Bridge Creek High School

15 15 1692 Natalie Pratt SO 00:14:39.50 Norman North High School

16 16 1475 Gracie Sparks SR 00:14:40.43 Bethany High School

17 17 1539 Jaicee Johnson FR 00:14:51.20 Bridge Creek High School

18 18 1471 Ava League SO 00:14:52.26 Bethany High School

19 19 1474 Peyton Selsor SO 00:14:54.02 Bethany High School

20 20 1470 Jocelyn Balderas FR 00:14:54.50 Bethany High School

21 21 1518 Emma Pecinosky JR 00:14:55.04 Bridge Creek High School

22 22 1697 Hannah Jensen JR 00:14:55.85 Norman North High School

23 23 1731 Abby Bloyed JR 00:15:03.15 North Rock Creek High School

24 24 1782 Jocelynn Collard SR 00:15:04.05 OKC Knights High School (hms)

25 25 1759 Elizabeth Gonzalez SR 00:15:09.73 Northwest Classen High School

26 26 1490 Mckenzie Mcfarland FR 00:15:18.86 Blanchard High School

27 (27) 1540 Evelyn Koeltzow FR 00:15:20.12 Bridge Creek High School

28 28 1489 Ryen Menefee SR 00:15:21.31 Blanchard High School

29 (29) 1536 Makenzie Waters SO 00:15:21.89 Bridge Creek High School

30 30 2020 Aracelie Urbina FR 00:15:23.53 Santa Fe South High School

31 31 1758 Adriana Gonzalez SR 00:15:36.04 Northwest Classen High School

32 (32) 1473 Sonya Murphy JR 00:15:38.34 Bethany High School

33 33 1400 Ava Pebeahsy SO 00:15:42.23 Anadarko High School

34 0 1526 Landry Giblet JR 00:15:45.17 Bridge Creek High School

35 34 1402 Kynslie Hunter SR 00:15:46.49 Anadarko High School

36 0 1525 Maleah Crouch SO 00:15:54.03 Bridge Creek High School

37 35 1778 Nicole Jackson JR 00:15:56.58 OKC Knights High School (hms)

38 36 1395 Shaden Walker SO 00:16:09.46 Anadarko High School

39 37 2044 Michelle Guzman JR 00:16:11.21 Santa Fe South High School

40 0 1541 Karley Settle SR 00:16:12.95 Bridge Creek High School

41 0 1531 Karen Arroyo JR 00:16:14.39 Bridge Creek High School

42 38 1401 Sophia Nimsey SO 00:16:26.49 Anadarko High School

43 (39) 1698 Hannah Harvey SO 00:16:29.84 Norman North High School

44 (40) 1493 Alyvia Doctorman SO 00:16:39.38 Blanchard High School

45 41 1396 Jocie Tiger FR 00:16:41.34 Anadarko High School

46 0 1625 Zoe Wooten FR 00:16:48.84 Dibble High School

47 (42) 1690 Brynnleigh Wright FR 00:16:52.98 Norman North High School

48 0 1695 Cora Kerswill FR 00:16:53.07 Norman North High School

49 43 1644 Rachel Carr SR 00:17:04.34 Harding Charter Prep HS

50 44 1736 Felicia Hankins SR 00:17:06.64 North Rock Creek High School

51 0 1591 Miley Turner SR 00:17:08.96 Cement High School
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Bridge Creek HS Girls

52 (45) 1403 Braelyn Hernandez SO 00:17:11.11 Anadarko High School

53 46 2031 Danna Poblano SO 00:17:26.72 Santa Fe South High School

54 0 1537 Isabella Koeltzow FR 00:17:35.06 Bridge Creek High School

55 47 1640 Tegan Ashley SO 00:17:44.11 Harding Charter Prep HS

56 48 1873 Victoria Rolling FR 00:17:44.11 PCW-Putnam City West High School

57 49 1638 Chaezell Henderson SO 00:17:45.46 Harding Charter Prep HS

58 50 1896 Mykailah Leatherman SO 00:17:45.95 Purcell High School

59 51 2049 Victoria Estrada FR 00:17:48.83 Santa Fe South High School

60 0 1528 Paloma Ortega SR 00:17:51.59 Bridge Creek High School

61 52 1756 Karina Ochoa JR 00:17:52.23 Northwest Classen High School

62 53 1757 Eleina Jaramillo JR 00:17:58.90 Northwest Classen High School

63 54 1892 Kori Doyal FR 00:18:06.62 Purcell High School

64 55 1869 Daniella Ortiz SR 00:18:08.92 PCW-Putnam City West High School

65 (56) 1398 Payten Sampson FR 00:18:09.99 Anadarko High School

66 57 1777 Annabelle Lubitz FR 00:18:19.55 OKC Knights High School (hms)

67 0 1399 Melissa Stevens SR 00:18:20.10 Anadarko High School

68 0 1522 Savannah Cosner JR 00:18:20.63 Bridge Creek High School

69 0 1691 Memphis Richards SO 00:18:22.28 Norman North High School

70 0 1524 Carsyn Goodman SO 00:18:24.26 Bridge Creek High School

71 58 1872 Yorelmy Munoz Deleon SR 00:18:27.49 PCW-Putnam City West High School

72 0 1520 Meagan Epps FR 00:18:31.99 Bridge Creek High School

73 (59) 1469 Hattie Adkins FR 00:18:37.08 Bethany High School

74 60 1734 Tylee Longhorn FR 00:18:37.29 North Rock Creek High School

75 0 1532 Sadie Campbell SO 00:19:12.41 Bridge Creek High School

76 61 1641 Adriana Hernandez JR 00:19:19.04 Harding Charter Prep HS

77 62 1894 Cynthia Calixto FR 00:19:21.27 Purcell High School

78 (63) 2036 Betsy Medina Dominguez FR 00:19:22.60 Santa Fe South High School

79 64 1874 Swan Buffalo JR 00:19:35.12 PCW-Putnam City West High School

80 (65) 2048 Danna Galvan FR 00:19:42.79 Santa Fe South High School

81 0 2017 Scarlet Viveros SR 00:19:46.79 Santa Fe South High School

82 66 1840 Mila Steiger SO 00:19:50.27 Pathways Middle Coilege

83 67 1897 Kenzie Fulton SO 00:20:12.21 Purcell High School

84 68 1868 Yamilett Avalos JR 00:20:15.01 PCW-Putnam City West High School

85 0 2032 Daniela Moreno FR 00:20:17.72 Santa Fe South High School

86 0 2037 Adamary Lopez FR 00:20:19.23 Santa Fe South High School

87 0 1626 Jenevieve Moore FR 00:20:34.19 Dibble High School

88 69 1763 Melissa Perez SO 00:20:39.46 Northwest Classen High School

89 0 1694 Cayetana Maldanado JR 00:20:40.30 Norman North High School

90 70 1836 Taiyari Perales Barron SO 00:20:46.94 Pathways Middle Coilege

91 (71) 1755 Cynthia Arteagasantos SR 00:20:49.98 Northwest Classen High School

92 0 2029 Marissa Rivera FR 00:20:54.95 Santa Fe South High School

93 72 1779 Catherine Herrick JR 00:20:59.53 OKC Knights High School (hms)

94 0 1535 Brylee Longest FR 00:21:16.52 Bridge Creek High School

95 0 1530 Amelia Edgemon JR 00:21:27.80 Bridge Creek High School

96 (73) 1761 Andely Echeverria Barrios SO 00:21:33.02 Northwest Classen High School

97 74 1893 Ivanna Coronelguman SO 00:21:50.12 Purcell High School

98 0 2027 Adi Sanchez FR 00:22:03.82 Santa Fe South High School

99 0 1521 Kyrie Barclay SO 00:22:19.24 Bridge Creek High School

100 (75) 1775 Alora Womack FR 00:22:28.51 OKC Knights High School (hms)

101 0 1397 Claira Roughface SR 00:22:39.14 Anadarko High School

102 (76) 1895 Abril Myury FR 00:23:12.70 Purcell High School

103 77 1846 Stephanie Cruz FR 00:23:23.81 Pathways Middle Coilege

104 0 2015 Lexani Burciaga FR 00:23:27.66 Santa Fe South High School

105 78 1844 Abby Avila JR 00:23:57.01 Pathways Middle Coilege
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106 79 1839 Giselle Velez JR 00:25:43.39 Pathways Middle Coilege

107 (80) 1835 Jacqueline Baten Perez JR 00:26:06.58 Pathways Middle Coilege

108 0 1519 Cadence Hopkins SR 00:26:19.08 Bridge Creek High School

109 0 1762 Angela Amezquita SO 00:28:50.64 Northwest Classen High School

110 (81) 1870 Nhi Vu SR 00:29:09.18 PCW-Putnam City West High School

111 82 1642 Maddie Greer SR 00:29:44.62 Harding Charter Prep HS

112 0 2040 Candy Hurtado FR 00:29:44.88 Santa Fe South High School
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